Stout Middle School The Daily Bulletin Friday, Dec. 14, 2018

Today is “A” Day

5 school days to go!!!
—QA

Winter Break
Dec. 24, 2018 - Jan. 04, 2019

o

Students’ Corner
“If you have nothing to say, don’t say anything!”

Holiday Spirit Week: Monday, Dec. 17" = Friday, Dec. 21*
Hello Stout Falcons,

Stout Student Council is having the Holiday Spirit Week from Monday,

Dec. 17" — Friday, Dec. 21%

Monday, Dec. 17" Sport Shirt Day Free :
Tuesday, Dec. 18" Pajama Day $1 = . B
Wednesday, Dec. 19" Mismatch Day $1 -
Thursday, Dec. 20" Twin Day $1 h}iﬂhaﬂ}
Friday, Dec. 21 Hat Day $1 -

Sp'tﬁl'
aweek!

The 1° hour class in each grade that collects the most money for the week wins
a pizza party in January upon return from winter break.

*** All donations go to Gleaners Food Bank
A big thank you goes for the Student Council and for your support.
Mrs. Schulkey & Mrs. Woolley

Candy Gram $ale: Dec. 11 = Dec. 14
' Q Stout Student Council will be selling candy canes for $1 each at all lunches for the rest of this
% % week (Tuesday, Dec. 11" — Friday, Dec. 14™.) The candy canes will be delivered next week (Dec.
16™ — Dec. 21*) to first hour classes. Students need to write first and last name clearly on the slips.
Thanks

GeoBee is back: Friday, January 25, 2019

Get ready and register to GeoBee by Friday, January 18, 2018. Take part in the contest
on Friday, January 25, 2018. Bring your skills to the Team Meeting Room and become
the School Champ!

Participants get free pizza. The Champ gets a T-shirt, a Medal, a Certificate, and 3

CANDY GRAMS

. . =
competes with other schools’ champs to become the State of Michigan Champ, and later,
the National Champ.
School GeoBee State GeoBee National GeoBee
Friday, Jan. 25 Friday, March, 29 Sunday, May 19 — Wednesday, May, 22
Champ Champ 2 3" Champ 2" 3"
T-Shirt $1,000 cash | $300 cash $100 cash $25,000 scholarship | $10,000 scholarship $5,000 scholarship
Certificate Medal X X $1000 $1000 $1000
Champ and 1 parent get Free Transportation
Medal & Accommodation in Washington DC $1,000 cash for each of 7 runner-ups
Pizza for all T-Shirts for everyone Champ gets Lifetime subscription in National Geographic Society




